9/28/2005

MEANGREN

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

umOfNums

3
6
9
12
15

~ND WN P

Sales
$5.00
$3.00
$2.50
$1.25
$1.00

$12.75
$6.00
$1.00
$2.00
$3.50
$1.00

$13.50

$26.25

Spot Action Report

Winners

$26.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4.00

$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.50
$1.50
$1.00

$3.00

$33.00

SA

Hold
($21.00)
$3.00
$2.50
$1.25
($3.00)

($17.25)
$6.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$0.00

$10.50

($6.75)

Per centOfSales

19.05
11.43
9.52
4.76
381

48.57
22.86
381
7.62
13.33
381

51.43

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.95

0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.73

WeightedAve
0.18

0.11
0.09
0.04
0.04

0.17
0.03
0.06
0.10
0.03

0.85



